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Ranking Nation  Team penalties Total weight
(kg)

Pair best
weight (kg)

Total Bass
(nr.)

Big Bass Pair penalties

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

United-States

South-Africa

Zimbabwe

Italy

Namibia

Spain

Mexico

Zambia

Swaziland

Russia

Germany

Portugal

Croatia

16

23

28

43

48

50

56½

63

73

75

91

102½

111

13.320

12.840

11.500

10.330

9.400

9.000

8.580

8.260

7.270

7.010

5.520

4.220

2.160

4.970

5.370

4.680

4.510

3.450

3.560

3.680

3.490

2.630

3.520

2.390

2.170

1.100

15

15

14

15

15

15

13

14

11

12

11

9

5

2.380,0

1.460,0

1.640,0

1.430,0

1.120,0

1.340,0

1.510,0

970,0

1.860,0

1.250,0

1.310,0

610,0

560,0

2 - 5 - 9

1 - 6 -16

3 - 7 -18

4 - 8 -31

14 -15 -19

11 -17 -22

10 -20½-26

13 -23 -27

20½-24 -28½

12 -30 -33

25 -32 -34

28½-36 -38

35 -37 -39

Leg 3

 
Vaal River-Vanderbijlpark - South Africa

Date 07-10-2017

13rd Black Bass Fishing World Championship 2017

Organization South Africa Federation TEAM RANKING

Time 17:58:43 President of Jury  
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